Information on the availability of multiple sources of PTFE Filters which are
not expected to disintegrate when sonicated.
Pall Corporation on line catalog.
Tisch Environmental Inc. on line catalog.
PTFE Membrane Disc Filters
Strong, chemically resistant membranes for air monitoring and sampling
in aggressive environments
Low chemical background permits highly sensitive, interference-free

bar (psi)
Not Applicable 0.2 µm: 1.0 (15)
0.45 µm: 0.4 (6)
1 µm: 0.1 (2)
Water Breakthrough
bar (psi)
Not Applicable 0.2 µm: 2.8 (40)
0.45 µm: 1.1 (16)
1 µm: 1.0 (15)
Typical Aerosol Retention* Not Applicable Not Applicable
Page 1 of 2PTFE Membrane Disc Filters
8/4/2008http://labfilters.pall.com/catalog/924_20061.asp
PTFE Membrane Disc Filters
Part Number Description Pkg Price Qty
Zefluor™ Membrane
P5PQ025 0.5 µm, 25 mm 100/pkg 279.19 0
P5PQ047 0.5 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg 185.38 0
P5PL025 1 µm, 25 mm 100/pkg 258.69 0
P5PL037 1 µm, 37 mm with support pads 50/pkg 147.41 0
P5PL047 1 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg 171.98 0
P5PL090 1 µm, 90 mm 50/pkg 618.68 0
P5PL001 1 µm, 8 x 10 in. 25/pkg 1,089.95 0
60048 2 µm, 25 mm 100/pkg 261.63 0
P5PJ037 2 µm, 37 mm, with support pads 50/pkg 148.53 0
P5PJ047 2 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg 171.98 0
P5PJ001 2 µm, 8 x 10 in. 25/pkg 1,115.67 0
P5PI001 3 µm, 8 x 10 in. 25/pkg 1,094.42 0
Teflo Membrane
R2PL037 1 µm, 37 mm 50/pkg 290.36 0
R2PL047 1 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg 313.80 0
R2PJ037 2 µm, 37 mm 50/pkg 290.36 0
R2PJ041 2 µm, 41 mm 50/pkg 303.76 0
R2PJ047 2 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg 313.80 0
R2PI025 3 µm, 25 mm 50/pkg 287.01 0
60146 3 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg 315.55 0
Zylon™ Membrane
P4PH037 5 µm, 37 mm, with support pads 50/pkg 155.23 0
P4PH047 5 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg 170.86 0